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S.NO COURSE NAME COURSE 
PROVIDER 

NO. OF  
STUDENTS 
CERTIFIED 

1 Data Analytics with Python NPTEL 15 
2 The Joy Of Computing Using Python NPTEL 317 
3 Design & Implementation of Human-Computer interfaces NPTEL 04 
4 Understanding Incubation and Entrepreneurship NPTEL 110 
5 Social Networks NPTEL 13 
6 Multivariate Procedures with R  NPTEL 01 
7 Privacy and Security In Online Social Media NPTEL 47 
8 Business Analytics and Data Mining Modeling using R NPTEL 03 
9 Business Analytics For Management Decision NPTEL 02 

10 E-Business NPTEL 05 
12 Data Science for Engineers NPTEL 26 
13 Business analytics and Text mining modeling using 

python  
NPTEL 8 

14 Cyber Security and Privacy NPTEL 17 
15 Introduction to large language models (LLMs)    NPTEL 5 
16 Biological data analysis and visualization with R NPTEL 3 
17 Time Series Modelling and Forecasting with Applications 

in R   
NPTEL 3 

18 Machine Learning for Soil and Crop management  NPTEL 3 
19 Cryptography and Network Security NPTEL 4 
20 Google Cloud Computing Fundamentals       NPTEL 3 
21 Remote sensing Essentials NPTEL 2 

TOTAL NUMBER STUDENT ONLINE CERTIFICATIONS  594 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS COMPLETED ONLINE COURSES IN 2024-25 

Course Title: Data Analytics with Python 

No. Of Students: 13 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A1201 Akkalareddy vijitha reddy 
2 238W5A1205 D. Hemakalyani 
3 228W1A1278 Chilla sai charan 
4 228W1A1296 Kasarelli govardhan rao 
5 228W1A12B8 Pittala siddhartha 
6 238W5A1211 K.likitha 
7 228W1A12E3 Chepuri sai siddesh 
8 228W1A12H1 Mecharapu anu 
9 228W1A12I0 Patnala mythresh 

10 238W5A1220 V. Pavani 
11 24EP01003 M.Anusha  
12 24EP01005 M.JayaPrasanth 
13 24EP01007 N.Gowthami 
14 24EP01009 S.Renuka Devi 
15 24EP01012 K.V.Krishna Rao 

 
Course Title: The Joy  of Computing Using Python 
No. Of Students: 317 
 
S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A1202 Alla hanvitha sai 
2 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
3 228W1A1205 Bhavaraju sri haasa 
4 228W1A1206 Bobba shanmuka venkata naga 

5 228W1A1209 Boppana kamalesh 
6 228W1A1208 Bolem navitha 
7 228W1A1210 Bugata megha shyam 
8 228W1A1211 Chalavadi vatsalya gayatri 
9 228W1A1212 Challa bharath kumar 

10 228W1A1213 Cherukuri kiran kumar 
11 228W1A1214 Chinta sai praneeth 
12 228W1A1216 Chippada sai vamshi 
13 228W1A1219 Dharavathu divya 
14 228W1A1220 Gontla venkata sai ketan 
15 228W1A1221 Gorantla yasaswi 
16 228W1A1222 Kaile purvaja suma 
17 228W1A1223 Kamineni jithin venkata sai 
18 228W1A1224 Katta deekshitha sai 
19 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
20 228W1A1226 Kesari bhavani prasad reddy 
21 228W1A1227 Kethavath chandi priya 
22 228W1A1228 Kollipati pavan kumar 
23 228W1A1229 Kolusu manasa 
24 228W1A1230 Kopparapu gurava reddy 
25 228W1A1231 Kothi sathish kumar 



26 228W1A1232 Maddineni sandeep chowdary 
27 228W1A1233 Maddireddy varalakshmi 
28 228W1A1234 Mangam manoj kumar 
29 228W1A1235 Meesala chaitanya sai sankar 
30 228W1A1236 Merugu srikanth 
31 228W1A1237 Myla sai saranya 
32 228W1A1238 N sonali devi 
33 228W1A1239 Nallamamidi saranya 
34 228W1A1240 Natarajan shanmugam mohith 
35 228W1A1241 Neelapala manvitha 
36 228W1A1242 Nimmanagoti pallavi 
37 228W1A1244 Padmanabhuni naga durga sahi 
38 228W1A1243 Padakala manasa 
39 228W1A1245 Pakki rajesh 
40 228W1A1246 Pamarthi chennarao 
41 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti yesu babu 
42 228W1A1248 Pavuluri gayathri 
43 228W1A1249 Poluru jothika manaswini 
44 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi varshitha 
45 228W1A1251 Pudi rahul 
46 228W1A1252 Puppala mahathi 
47 228W1A1253 Pydeti jaya sri lakshmi 
48 228W1A1254 Rajala ekshith reddy 
49 228W1A1255 Ravilla lavanya 
50 228W1A1256 Ravutu shanmukha raghavend 
51 228W1A1257 

Sahukari tarun 
52 228W1A1258 

Shaik nagur sharief 
53 228W1A1259 Sreekar movva 
54 228W1A1260 Tella tejosh 
55 228W1A1261 Turimella vasavi 
56 228W1A1262 Vangara hari mani swaroop 
57 228W1A1263 Veda sameera jalasutram 
58 228W1A1264 Velpula vishnu vardhan 
59 228W1A1265 Yaragorla sai charan 
60 238W5A1201 B pavan kumar 
61 238W5A1202 B.navya sri 
62 238W5A1203 Ch.charan sai 
63 238W5A1204 Ch hari 
64 238W5A1206 

Kanuri. Sai dinesh 
65 238W5A1207 K.leela lakshmi prasanna 
66 228W1A1266 Alavala shreya reddy 
67 228W1A1267 Ampa venu 
68 228W1A1268 Anagha harshini 
69 228W1A1269 Ankem amarnath 
70 228W1A1270 Bandlamudi harshitha 
71 228W1A1271 Bhavya chowdrary bellamkon 
72 228W1A1272 Bondada hanisha 
73 228W1A1273 Bottu teja sai 
74 228W1A1274 Burra venkata sri shanmukha 
75 228W1A1275 Chalamalasetti abhinaya 
76 228W1A1276 Chandu bhargav adithya 
77 228W1A1277 Chelluboina rajesh 



78 228W1A1279 Chittiboina suresh 
79 228W1A1280 Damera harika 
80 228W1A1281 Dasapalli pravallika 
81 228W1A1282 Dasari kundanika surya kumari 
82 228W1A1283 Datti mahesh babu 
83 228W1A1284 Dova ramya 
84 228W1A1285 Eluguri satwika 
85 228W1A1286 Gali jaya praveen 
86 228W1A1287 Gatta poojitha naga kiranmai 
87 228W1A1288 Goda gowtham 
88 228W1A1289 Gulivindhala teja 
89 228W1A1290 Gurram aravind 
90 228W1A1291 Jagannadham sri bhargav 
91 228W1A1292 Juluru gnanasree 
92 228W1A1293 Kambhammettu naga sri valla 
93 228W1A1294 Kanna jai surya 
94 228W1A1295 Karanam ganesh sankar kumar 
95 228W1A1297 Kodavali lalithanjali 
96 228W1A1298 Kode yashmitha 
97 228W1A12A0 Kolli sai kumar 
98 228W1A12A1 Kommu ashok 
99 228W1A12A2 Korra brahma teja naik 
100 228W1A12A3 Kunuku devi sri prasanna 
101 228W1A12A4 Lukka jaya naga vardhan 
102 228W1A12A5 Maganti sudhamsh 
103 228W1A12A6 Manchala dinesh kumar 
104 228W1A12A7 Mandala sneha sri 
105 228W1A12A8 Meesala mohan bala sahith 
106 228W1A12A9 Mocharla gayathri 
107 228W1A12B0 Moparthi samhitha 
108 228W1A12B2 Palakollu sowjanya 
109 228W1A12B4 Pavarala hruthik krishna 
110 228W1A12B5 Pendli nasaraiah 
111 228W1A12B6 Peyyala sanjay kumar 
112 228W1A12B7 Pinjala srinivasa bhargav 
113 228W1A12B9 Pogula sai ankitha 
114 228W1A12C0 Rajulapati nandini devi 
115 228W1A12C1 Ramineni sidvila bhargavi 
116 228W1A12C2 Ramoju tejaswini 
117 228W1A12C3 Reddy prasanna kumar 
118 228W1A12C4 Rompivalasa sujan sumanth 
119 228W1A12C5 Sangeepu hima bindu 
120 228W1A12C6 Seelamneni sowmya 
121 228W1A12C7 Shaik sumayya 
122 228W1A12C8 Ubbarapu siri 
123 228W1A12C9 Vemuri naga nikshipta 
124 228W1A12D0 Yepuri lakshmi bhavani 
125 238W5A1209 K.meghana 
126 238W5A1210 K aditya 
127 238W5A1212 M radha venkata tarun 
128 238W5A1213 Mugatha neelima 
129 238W5A1214 P immanuel sandeep 
130 238W5A1215 P nireekshana pal 



131 228W1A12D1 Abdul rahaman 
132 228W1A12D2 Akshata yalamanchili 
133 228W1A12D3 Ayinala mallikharjuna rao 
134 228W1A12D4 Banala naga lakshmi 
135 

228W1A12D7 Bavisetti kundana sree 
136 228W1A12D8 Bobba vasavi suseela 
137 228W1A12D9 Bolapareddi sobha latha 
138 228W1A12E0 Boni chandini 
139 228W1A12E1 Buddala uma krishna prasad 
140 

228W1A12E2 Cheekati srinadh 
141 228W1A12E4 Chimata venkata akhila 
142 228W1A12E5 Chinni bhanu prakash 
143 228W1A12E6 Daram teja sarat 
144 228W1A12E7 Dharmapuri madhura sree 
145 228W1A12E8 Dinesh thota 
146 228W1A12E9 Gavara teja 
147 228W1A12F0 Gorla naga sri kavya 
148 228W1A12F1 Gudiwada swathi 
149 228W1A12F2 Guntupalli sarayu 
150 228W1A12F3 Guntur naga gayatri srivatsal 
151 228W1A12F4 Gunturu sreeja 
152 228W1A12F5 Gurram neeraja 
153 228W1A12F6 Jutike akhil 
154 228W1A12F7 Kaile thanuja 
155 228W1A12F8 Kamisetty srilakshmi deekshith 
156 228W1A12F9 Kandregula greeshma 
157 228W1A12G0 Kantamaneni pallavi 
158 228W1A12G1 Kokkirigedda lohit 
159 228W1A12G2 Kola divitha 
160 228W1A12G3 Kollipati praneeth 
161 228W1A12G4 Konduru sundara deekshith 
162 228W1A12G5 Kuppala ashritha shyli 
163 228W1A12G6 Kurapati tenia 
164 228W1A12G7 Lakkamraju prasad raju 
165 228W1A12G8 Lankapalli tejaswar 
166 228W1A12G9 Marthala nithish reddy 
167 228W1A12H0 Matta eleshaddai roshan 
168 228W1A12H2 Mohammad ashraf baig 
169 228W1A12H3 Muttha navya sri 
170 228W1A12H4 Narne lokesh 
171 228W1A12H5 Nenavath raj gopal naik 
172 228W1A12H6 Nenavath sai amrutha 
173 228W1A12H7 Nettem praneetha 
174 228W1A12H8 Noor basha nasreen 
175 228W1A12H9 Pasupuleti kavya sri 
176 228W1A12I1 Pilli haneesh 
177 228W1A12I2 Potluri sri teja 
178 228W1A12I3 Potluri supraja 
179 228W1A12I4 Pulipaka hemanth 
180 228W1A12I5 Ramisetty srinija naga swapna 
181 228W1A12I6 Ranga jyothi priya 
182 228W1A12I7 Samatam gowri naga amruth 
183 228W1A12I8 Shaik mastan 



184 228W1A12I9 Shaik nihajasmine 
185 228W1A12J1 Sola pujitha 
186 228W1A12J2 Sola rajasekhar 
187 228W1A12J3 Thota venkata sai leela chand 
188 228W1A12J4 Vinukollu gayathri 
189 238W5A1216 Shaik baji 
190 238W5A1217 Shaik nagoor saheb 
191 238W5A1218 Shaik nasira kousar begum 
192 238W5A1219 T phani kumar 
193 238W5A1221 V. Pavani 
194 238W5A1222 Challa john moses 
195 238W1A1201 Akurathi yasaswin sai 
196 238W1A1203 Aluri lalith sesha sai 
197 238W1A1204 Aluvala santosha pranati 
198 238W1A1205 Arikatla yesaswini 
199 238W1A1207 Babu yashvardhan 
200 238W1A1208 Baddam shiva reddy 
201 238W1A1210 Borra pujitha 
202 238W1A1212 Cheruvu lakshmi siva naga sai bharadwaj 
203 238W1A1215 Dasari sri krishna 
204 238W1A1217 Dongari sai kumar 
205 238W1A1218 Jagana jaya chandra 
206 238W1A1220 Jonnalagadda sowmya 
207 238W1A1222 Kalluri durga surekha 
208 238W1A1223 Kandrakonda alekhya 
209 238W1A1225 Kodali lokesh chowdary 
210 238W1A1229 Lakshyadeep 
211 238W1A1231 Lokeswari bevara 
212 238W1A1233 Madineni yaswanth 
213 238W1A1234 Mahammad rezwana begum 
214 238W1A1235 Mandala pujitha 
215 238W1A1236 Mandava praneeth 
216 238W1A1237 Manthena sravanthi 
217 238W1A1240 Nandi venkata durga lakshmi niharika 
218 238W1A1242 Narikimilli lakshmi aiswarya 
219 238W1A1243 Neelam varsha 
220 238W1A1244 Paritala ramya 
221 238W1A1247 Peddapudi sravani 
222 238W1A1248 Potla ravali 
223 238W1A1249 Rachabanti renuka 
224 238W1A1250 Resoju venkatapraveen 
225 238W1A1252 Sikinam mani chandu 
226 238W1A1253 Syed rehaan 
227 238W1A1254 Syed shyni 
228 238W1A1258 Tejavath rana pratap 
229 238W1A1260 Teki lakshmi pravallika  
230 238W1A1261 Tiyyagura shashank reddy 
231 238W1A1262 Vanke prasanth raju 
232 238W1A1263 Vemparala kusumanjali 
233 238W1A1265 Yakanuru lavanya 
234 248W5A1201 Masabattuni gowriram  
235 248W5A1202 Munipalli ratna manohar 
236 248W5A1205 Tanni pavan kumar 



237 248W5A1206 Velamuri keerthi sri  
238 238W1A1266 Akula lakshmi venkata sahith 
239 238W1A1267 Allu manoj kumar 
240 238W1A1269 Bandi bharath 
241 238W1A1270 Batna vivekananda 
242 238W1A1271 Bezawada thanishma 
243 238W1A1272 Bhagavatula lakshmi anand 
244 238W1A1273 Bhetapudi rajeswari 
245 238W1A1275 Bobbadi bhanu 
246 238W1A1276 Bontu sri harshitha  
247 238W1A1278 Budida venkata akshaya sri 
248 238W1A1280 Chennuri keerthi 
249 238W1A1281 Chinta hima varsha 
250 238W1A1282 Chintala cheruvu mounika 
251 238W1A1283 Choutha akshay  
252 238W1A1285 Devarakota sri sai praveen 
253 238W1A1287 Duggirala druhitha 
254 238W1A1290 Gundarapu sai sri kiran 
255 238W1A1291 Gutti aarati 
256 238W1A1292 K santhosh 
257 238W1A1294 Kancharlapalli varshita 
258 238W1A1296 Karri uday shankar reddy 
259 238W1A1297 Katragadda geetanjali 
260 238W1A1298 Kella kusuma 
261 238W1A1299 Kolla vasavi 
262 238W1A12A0 Kotapati pavan sai 
263 238W1A12A2 Mankali vijaya babu 
264 238W1A12A3 Masabattula lokesh 
265 238W1A12A4 Miriyala susanna santhi 
266 238W1A12A5 Morampudi hansika 
267 238W1A12A6 Nadakuduti karthik varma 
268 238W1A12A7 Naripeddi manikanta 
269 238W1A12A8 Nekkanti raghunadh chowdary 
270 238W1A12A9 Pachipulusu vyshnavi annapurna 
271 238W1A12B0 Palli harinadh 
272 238W1A12B1 Parupalli yasaswini 
273 238W1A12B6 Pothabattula ambha ramya sri 
274 238W1A12B7 Pothireddy bhargavi 
275 238W1A12B8 Prodduturi ajay 
276 238W1A12B9 Putta vamsi krishna 
277 238W1A12C0 Sashank syba 
278 238W1A12C1 Shaik asiya begum 
279    238W1A12C2 Siribommala vamshi krishna 
280 238W1A12C3 Syed mahboob basha 
281 238W1A12C4 Tummuri pandu ranga sai manikanta 
282 238W1A12C5 Vaddadi vasavi 
283 238W1A12C6 Vakada bhaskar vijay 
284 238W1A12C8 Yeddu anjali 
285 238W1A12C9 Yeluguri gnana prasanna 
286 238W1A12D0 Yenumula manogna 
287    248W5A1211 Pindi srilasya  
288    248W5A1212 Ravuri pallavi  
289 238W1A12D1 Alluri pavani 



 
 

  
Course Title: Design & Implementation of Human-Computer interfaces 
No. Of Students: 04 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Course Title: Understanding Incubation and Entrepreneurship 
No. Of Students: 110 

290 238W1A12D3 Ayitha chaitra 
291 238W1A12D8 Daruvuri nithish kumar 
292 238W1A12E2 Gottipati jaswini 
293 238W1A12E6 Gunjuluri divya kala 
294 238W1A12E8 Harshini chitla 
295 238W1A12E9 Jagatapu teja sree 
296 238W1A12F1 Kalivarapu harshitha 
297 238W1A12G0 Kota tejaswini 
298 238W1A12G1 Kunapareddy srija 
299 238W1A12G3 Likhitha inturi 
300 238W1A12G4 Mannam meghana gayathri 
301 238W1A12G7 Pallipe susmitha 
302 238W1A12G8 Pathivada sravani 
303 238W1A12G9 Penneru bhavesh sri pavan 
304 238W1A12H0 Perugu veeravenkata harsha vardhan 
305 238W1A12H2 Pogiri saritha 
306 238W1A12H4 Rachapudi lakshmi prasanna 
307 238W1A12H5 Rada bhaskara rao 
308 238W1A12I2 Shaik wajeed 
309 238W1A12I3 Suragani durga prasad 
310 238W1A12I9 Thotakura anil kumar 
311 238W1A12J0 Turala nagendra 
312 238W1A12J1 Varaparla sowmya 
313 238W1A12J6 Yadlapalli nagendra babu 
314 248W5A1214 Bellani syamalarao  
315 248W5A1216 Chokka naveen 
316 248W5A1217 Gangula vara lakshmi 
317 248W5A1218 J.r.v.ram sai arun 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 238W1A1244 Paritala ramya 
2 248W5A1203 Polavarapu pavani  
3 248W5A1204 Pothina harika  
4 248W5A1209 Kambala bhanu prasad  

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
  
1 228W1A1201   Akkalareddy vijitha reddy 
2 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
3 228W1A1205 Bhavaraju sri haasa 
4 228W1A1206 Bobba Shanmuka sai 
5 228W1A1211 Chalavadi vatsalya gayatri 
6 228W1A1213 Cherukuri kiran kumar 
7 228W1A1214 Chinta sai praneeth 
8 228W1A1216 Chippada saivamshi  



9 228W1A1220 Gontla venkata sai ketan 
10 228W1A1221 Gorantla yasaswi 
11 228W1A1222 Kaile purvaja suma 
12 228W1A1223 Kamineni jithin venkata sai 
13 228W1A1224 Katta deekshitha sai 
14 228W1A1226 Kesari bhavani prasad reddy  
15 228W1A1227 Kethavath chandi priya 
16 228w1a1228 Pavan Kumar kollipati 
17 228W1A1229 Kolusu manasa 
18 228W1A1232 Maddineni sandeep chowdary 
19 228W1A1233 Maddireddy varalakshmi 
20 228W1A1234 Mangam manoj kumar 
21 228W1A1236 Merugu srikanth 
22 228W1A1237 Myla sai saranya 
23 228W1A1238 N sonali devi 
24 228W1A1239 Nallamamidi saranya 
25 228W1A1241 Neelapala manvitha 
26 228W1A1242 Nimmanagoti pallavi 
27 228W1A1244 Padmanabhuni naga durga sahitya 
28 228W1A1243 Padakala manasa 
29 228W1A1245 Pakki rajesh 
30 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti yesu babu 
31 228W1A1248 Pavuluri gayathri 
32 228W1A1249 Poluru jothika manaswini 
33 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi varshitha 
34 228W1A1251 Pudi rahul 
35 228W1A1252 Puppala mahathi 
36 228W1A1253 Pydeti jaya sri lakshmi 
37 228W1A1254 Rajala ekshith reddy 
38 228W1A1256 Ravutu shanmukha raghavendra 
39 228W1A1259 Sreekar movva 
40 228W1A1260 Tella tejosh 
41 228W1A1263 Veda sameera jalasutram 
42 228W1A1264 Velpula vishnu vardhan 
43 238W5A1202 B.navya sri 
44 238W5A1203 Ch.charan sai 
45 238W5A1207 K.leela lakshmi prasanna 
46 228W1A1268 Anagha harshini 
47 228W1A1270 Bandlamudi harshitha  
48 228W1A1272 Bondada hanisha 
49 228W1A1275 Chalamalasetti abhinaya 
50 228W1A1278 Chilla sai charan 
51 228W1A1279 Chittiboina suresh 
52 228W1A1280 Damera harika 
53 228W1A1281 Dasapalli pravallika 
54 228W1A1285 Eluguri satwika 
55 228W1A1287 Gatta poojitha naga kiranmai 
56 228W1A1288 Goda gowtham 
57 228W1A1292 Juluru gnanasree 
58 228W1A1295 Karanam ganesh sankar kumar 
59 228W1A12A3 Kunuku devi sri prasanna 
60 228W1A12C0 Rajulapati nandini devi 
61 228W1A12C1 Ramineni sidvila bhargavi 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Co
urs
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Titl
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Networks 
No. Of Students: 13 

62 228W1A12C2 Ramoju tejaswini 
63 228W1A12C6 Seelamneni sowmya 
64 228W1A12C7 Shaik sumayya 
65 228W1A12C8 Ubbarapu siri 
66 228W1A12C9 Vemuri naga nikshipta 
67 228W1A12D0 Yepuri lakshmi bhavani 
68 238W5A1213 Mugatha neelima 
69 228W1A12D2 Akshata yalamanchili 
70 228W1A12D3 Ayinala mallikharjuna rao 
71 228W1A12D4 Banala naga lakshmi 
72 228W1A12D7 Bavisetti kundana sree 
73 228W1A12E0 Boni chandini 
74 228W1A12E1 Buddala uma krishna prasad 
75 228W1A12E2 Cheekati srinadh 
76 228W1A12E3 Chepuri sai siddesh 
77 228W1A12E4 Chimata venkata akhila 
78 228W1A12E5 Chinni bhanu prakash 
79 228W1A12E7 Dharmapuri madhura sree 
80 228W1A12E8 Dinesh thota 
81 228W1A12F0 Gorla naga sri kavya 
82 228W1A12F1 Gudiwada swathi 
83 228W1A12F2 Guntupalli sarayu 
84 228W1A12F3 Guntur naga gayatri srivatsala 
85 228W1A12F4 Gunturu sreeja 
86 228W1A12F5 Gurram neeraja 
87 228W1A12F8 Kamisetty srilakshmi deekshitha 
88 228W1A12F9 Kandregula greeshma 
89 228W1A12G0 Kantamaneni pallavi 
90 228W1A12G2 Kola divitha 
91 228W1A12G8 Lankapalli tejaswar 
92 228W1A12H0 Matta eleshaddai roshan 
93 228W1A12H2 Mohammad ashraf baig 
94 228W1A12H4 Narne lokesh 
95 228W1A12H6 Nenavath sai amrutha 
96 228W1A12H7 Nettem praneetha 
97 228W1A12H8 Noor basha nasreen 
98 228W1A12H9 Pasupuleti kavya sri 
99 228W1A12I0 Patnala mythresh 
100 228W1A12I2 Potluri sri teja 
101 228W1A12I3 Potluri supraja 
102 228W1A12I5 Ramisetty srinija naga swapna 
103 228W1A12I6 Ranga jyothi priya 
104 228W1A12I7 Samatam gowri naga amrutha 
105 228W1A12I9 Shaik nihajasmine 
106 228W1A12J2 Sola rajasekhar 
107 228W1A12J3 Thota venkata sai leela chandu 
108 228W1A12J4 Vinukollu gayathri 
109 238W5A1216 Shaik baji 
110 238W5A1218 Shaik nasira kousar begum 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Course Title: Multivariate 
Procedures with R (in English 
language) 
No. Of Students: 1 
 
 

 

Course Title: Privacy and Security In Online Social Media 
No. Of Students: 47 
 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A12B4 Pavarala hruthik krishna  
2 238W1A1202 Aliya firdouse 
3 238W1A1205 Arikatla yesaswini 
4 238W1A1206 Arli akhilesh 
5 238W1A1207 Babu yashvardhan 
6 238W1A1208 Baddam shiva reddy 
7 238W1A1210 Borra pujitha 
8 238W1A1211 Ch bhogendra 
9 238W1A1212 Cheruvu lakshmi siva naga sai bharadwaj 

10 238W1A1215 Dasari sri krishna 
11 238W1A1217 Dongari sai kumar 
12 238W1A1218 Jagana jaya chandra 
13 238W1A1220 Jonnalagadda sowmya 
14 238W1A1221 Kaile sravya 
15 238W1A1225 Kodali lokesh chowdary 
16 238W1A1226 Kona poojitha 
17 238W1A1227 Konakalla naga manikanta raju 
18 238W1A1229 Lakshyadeep 
19 238W1A1234 Mahammad rezwana begum 
20 238W1A1235 Mandala pujitha 
21 238W1A1241 Narava diliph 
22 238W1A1242 Narikimilli lakshmi aiswarya 
23 238W1A1248 Potla ravali 
24 238W1A1257 Tarigopula sri kavya 
25 238W1A1258 Tejavath rana pratap 
26 238W1A1259 Tejavathu sravanthi 
27 238W1A1260 Teki lakshmi pravallika  
28 238W1A1263 Vemparala kusumanjali 

1 228W1A1202 Alla hanvitha sai 
2 228W1A1228 Kollipati pavan kumar 
3 228W1A1246 Pamarthi chennarao 
4 238W5A1201 B pavan kumar 
5 238W5A1204 Ch hari 
6 238W5A1205 D. Hemakalyani 
7 228W1A1267 Ampa venu 
8 228W1A1282 Dasari kundanika surya kumari 
9 228W1A1283 Datti mahesh babu 
10 228W1A1296 Kasarelli govardhan rao 
11 228W1A1298 Kode yashmitha 
12 228W1A12A6 Manchala dinesh kumar 
13 228W1A12A8 Meesala mohan bala sahith 

SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 248W5A1218 J.R.V.Ram Sai Arun 



29 238W1A1264 VINNAKOTA PREETHI 
30 238W1A1265 YAKANURU LAVANYA 
31 248W5A1201 Masabattuni gowriram  
32 248W5A1202 Munipalli ratna manohar 
33 248W5A1203 Polavarapu pavani  
34 248W5A1205 Tanni pavan kumar 
35 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
36 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
37 228W1A12A0 Kolli sai kumar 
38 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
39 228W1A1211 Chalavadi vatsalya gayatri 
40 228W1A1220 Gontla venkata sai ketan 
41 228W1A1224 Katta deekshitha sai 
42 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
43 228W1A1229 Kolusu manasa 
44 228W1A1238 N sonali devi 
45 228W1A1253 Pydeti jaya sri lakshmi 
46 228W1A1281 Dasapalli pravallika 
47 228W1A1285 Eluguri satwika 

 
 
Course Title: Business Analytics and Data Mining Modeling using R 
No. Of Students: 03 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 238W1A1247 Peddapudi sravani 
2 238W1A12A0 Kotapati pavan sai 
3 248W5A1214 Bellani syamalarao  

 
Course Title: Business Analytics For Management Decision 
No. Of Students: 02 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 238W1A1246 Pedasingu dasaradha varma 
2 238W1A1262 Vanke prasanth raju 

 
 
Course Title: E-Business 
No. Of Students: 05 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A1261 Turimella Vasavi 
2 228W1A1255 Lavanya Ravilla 
3 228W1A12B2 Palakollu Sowjanya  
4 228W1A12A9 Mocharla Gayathri 
5 228W1A12B9 Pogula Sai Ankitha  

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
Course Title: Data Science for Engineers    No. Of Students: 26 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A1213 Cherukuri kiran kumar 
2 228W1A1221 Gorantla yasaswi 
3 228W1A1241 Neelapala manvitha 
4 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti yesu babu 
5 228W1A1248 Pavuluri gayathri 
6 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi varshitha 
7 228W1A1252 Puppala mahathi 
8 228W1A1264 Velpula vishnu vardhan 
9 228W1A1279 Chittiboina suresh 

10 228W1A12B8 Pittala siddhartha 
11 228W1A12D4 Banala naga lakshmi 
12 228W1A12D7 Bavisetti kundana sree 
13 228W1A1213 Cherukuri kiran kumar 
14 228W1A1221 Gorantla yasaswi 
15 228W1A1241 Neelapala manvitha 
16 228W1A1247 Pasupuleti yesu babu 
17 228W1A1248 Pavuluri gayathri 
18 228W1A12E6 Daram teja sarat 
19 228W1A12F0 Gorla naga sri kavya 
20 228W1A12F3 Guntur naga gayatri srivatsala 
21 228W1A12F9 Kandregula greeshma 
22 228W1A12I3 Potluri supraja 
23 228W1A12I5 Ramisetty srinija naga swapna 
24 228W1A12J4 Vinukollu gayathri 
25 238W5A1203 Chinta charan sai 
26 238W5A1218 Shaik nasira kousar begum 

 
Course Title: Business Analytics & Text Mining Modeling using Python  No. Of Students: 8 
 
S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A12F4 Gunturu sreeja 
2 228W1A12F5 Gurram neeraja 
3 228W1A12I9 Shaik nihajasmine 
4 238W5A1213 Mugatha neelima 
5 228W1A1250 P. Lakshmi varshitha 
6 228W1A1252 Puppala mahathi 
7 228W1A1264 Velpula vishnu vardhan 
8 238W5A1203 Chinta charan sai 

 
 
 

Course Title: Introduction to large language models (LLMs)   No. Of Students: 5 
 

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A12G8 Lankapalli tejaswar 
2 228W1A12H2 Mohammad ashraf baig 
3 228W1A12E8 Dinesh thota 
4 228W1A12B8 Pittala siddhartha 
5 238W5A1218 Shaik nasira kousar begum 



 
 
Course Title: Biological data analysis and visualization with R     No. Of Students: 3 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A1221 Gorantla yasaswi 
2 228W1A1248 Pavuluri gayathri 
3 228W1A12F5 Gurram neeraja 

 
Course Title: Time Series Modelling and Forecasting with Applications in R   
No. Of Students: 4 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 
1 228W1A12D4 Banala naga lakshmi 
2 228W1A12D7 Bavisetti kundana sree 
3 228W1A12E4 Chimata venkata akhila 
4 228W1A12D4 Banala naga lakshmi 

 
Course Title: Machine Learning for Soil and Crop management     No. Of Students: 3 
 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 228W1A12E7 Dharmapuri madhura sree 
2 228W1A12E9 Gavara teja 
3 228W1A12F9 Kandregula greeshma 

 
 

Course Title: Cyber Security and Privacy    No of Students : 17 
 

SNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 228W1A1211 Chalavadi vatsalya gayatri 

2 228W1A1220 Gontla venkata sai ketan 

3 228W1A1224 Katta deekshitha sai 

4 228W1A1253 Pydeti jaya sri lakshmi 

5 228W1A1263 Veda sameera jalasutram 

6 228W1A1274 Burra venkata sri shanmukha akhil 

7 228W1A1275 Chalamalasetti abhinaya 

8 228W1A1280 Damera harika. 

9 228W1A1281 Dasapalli pravallika 

10 228W1A1287 Gatta poojitha naga kiranmai 

11 228W1A12B0 Moparthi samhitha 

12 228W1A12B9 Pogula sai ankitha 

13 228W1A12C2 Ramoju tejaswini 

14 228W1A1287 Gatta poojitha naga kiranmai 

15 228W1A12B0 Moparthi samhitha 

16 228W1A12G7 Lakkamraju prasad raju 

17 238W5A1201 B pavan kumar 
 
 



 
 
Course Title: Cryptography and Network Security   No of Students : 4 
 

1 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
2 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
3 228W1A12A0 Kolli sai kumar 
4 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 

     
Course Title:Privacy and Security in Online Social Media   No of Students : 13 
 

1 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
2 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
3 228W1A12A0 Kolli sai kumar 
4 228W1A1203 Anumolu hemanth venkata sai 
5 228W1A1211 Chalavadi vatsalya gayatri 
6 228W1A1220 Gontla venkata sai ketan 
7 228W1A1224 Katta deekshitha sai 
8 228W1A1225 Kaveti abhinay karthik 
9 228W1A1229 Kolusu manasa 

10 228W1A1238 N sonali devi 
11 228W1A1253 Pydeti jaya sri lakshmi 
12 228W1A1281 Dasapalli pravallika 
13 228W1A1285 Eluguri satwika 

 
Course Title:Google Cloud Computing Fundementals      No of Students : 3 
 

1 228W1A1243 Padakala manasa 
2 228W1A1244 Padmanabhuni naga durga sahitya 
3 238W5A1207 K.leela lakshmi prasanna 

 

 

Course Title:Remote Sensing Essentials      No of Students : 2 
 

1 24EP01004 M.Surya Prakash 
2 24EP01011 T.Rishika Devi 

 

 

Dr.M.Suneetha 

HOD::IT 


